Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Dean -

Math/Statistics/Engineering

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City

College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City

College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Total Wages

$163,303

$159,743

$156,765

$148,507

$144,849

$142,560

$141,243

$140,762

$134,711

$132,559

$131,268

$128,881

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,061

$37,469

$37,094

$35,722

$35,661

$35,284

$35,059

$34,833

$34,048

$33,654

$34,068

$33,498



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Substitute Faculty

Overload Professor

Overload Professor

Substitute Faculty

Overload Professor

Substitute Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City

College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

$126,423

$121,547

$119,829

$117,278

$115,873

$114,961

$113,105

$110,890

$110,086

$109,411

$108,973

$106,942

$106,581

$33,000

$32,450

$32,314

$31,822

$31,742

$31,583

$31,211

$31,015

$30,936

$30,799

$30,729

$20,273

$30,464



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Coordinator, Overload

Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Professor,
Employment Service
Agreement

Substitute Faculty

Substitute Faculty

Overload Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City

College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

$105,450

$105,419

$105,109

$104,889

$104,064

$103,068

$102,883

$101,608

$100,577

$100,121

$99,677

$99,677

$99,442

$16,888

$30,396

$29,871

$30,031

$30,420

$29,533

$29,570

$29,772

$29,607

$29,556

$29,494

$29,494

$20,915



Professor Overload Professor
Professor

Professor

Professor Overload Professor
Professor Substitute Faculty
Professor Substitute Faculty

Instructional Science Lab

Supervisor

Professor

Professor Substitute Faculty

Professor

Professor Employment Service
Agreement

Professor Substitute Faculty

Professor Overload Professor

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City

College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

$99,355

$98,453

$95,750

$94,913

$93,062

$91,062

$89,022

$87,676

$76,898

$73,375

$71,606

$69,215

$69,107

$29,512

$29,314

$28,915

$28,851

$28,621

$29,256

$28,876

$27,899

$26,464

$11,360

$25,756

$25,390

$25,306



Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Long Term Temporary

Professor

Professor

Laboratory Technician

Instructional Assistant

Laboratory Technician

Administrative Assistant |

Professor

Long Term Temporary
Professor

Employment Service
Agreement

Overload Employment

Service Agreement,
Professor

Substitute Faculty

Substitute Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City

College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

$68,725

$68,284

$63,044

$62,090

$58,412

$57,392

$56,485

$55,347

$55,147

$54,890

$52,631

$51,147

$49,270

$16,321

$24,969

$24,423

$15,381

$23,850

$12,308

$22,004

$23,563

$23,563

$23,594

$22,907

$29,659

$6,596



Laboratory Technician

Instructional Assistant

Professor

Instructional Assistant

Long Term Temporary

Professor

Laboratory Technician

Long Term Temporary

Professor

Professor

Coordinator

Laboratory Technician

Adjunct Professor

Overload Professor

Substitute Faculty

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City

College Sci, Math &
Engineering

Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering
Sacramento City
College Sci, Math &
Engineering

$46,560

$41,407

$40,442

$40,253

$38,283

$36,210

$35,423

$12,799

$11,430

$6,293

$23,426

$7,655

$5,373

$21,080

$10,920

$6,523

$10,645

$1,610

$1,438

$873



