Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$163,303	\$38,061
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$159,743	\$37,469
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$156,765	\$37,094
Dean - Math/Statistics/Engineering		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$148,507	\$35,722
Coordinator	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$144,849	\$35,661
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$142,560	\$35,284
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$141,243	\$35,059
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$140,762	\$34,833
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$134,711	\$34,048
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$132,559	\$33,654
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$131,268	\$34,068
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$128,881	\$33,498

Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$126,423	\$33,000
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$121,547	\$32,450
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$119,829	\$32,314
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$117,278	\$31,822
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$115,873	\$31,742
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$114,961	\$31,583
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$113,105	\$31,211
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$110,890	\$31,015
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$110,086	\$30,936
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$109,411	\$30,799
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$108,973	\$30,729
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$106,942	\$20,273
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$106,581	\$30,464

Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$105,450	\$16,888
Professor	Coordinator, Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$105,419	\$30,396
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$105,109	\$29,871
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$104,889	\$30,031
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$104,064	\$30,420
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$103,068	\$29,533
Coordinator	Overload Professor, Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$102,883	\$29,570
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$101,608	\$29,772
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$100,577	\$29,607
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$100,121	\$29,556
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$99,677	\$29,494
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$99,677	\$29,494
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$99,442	\$20,915

Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$99,355	\$29,512
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$98,453	\$29,314
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$95,750	\$28,915
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$94,913	\$28,851
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$93,062	\$28,621
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$91,062	\$29,256
Instructional Science Lab Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$89,022	\$28,876
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$87,676	\$27,899
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$76,898	\$26,464
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$73,375	\$11,360
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$71,606	\$25,756
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$69,215	\$25,390
Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$69,107	\$25,306

Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$68,725	\$16,321
Professor	Employment Service Agreement	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$68,284	\$24,969
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$63,044	\$24,423
Professor	Overload Employment Service Agreement, Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$62,090	\$15,381
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$58,412	\$23,850
Long Term Temporary Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$57,392	\$12,308
Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$56,485	\$22,004
Laboratory Technician		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$55,347	\$23,563
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$55,147	\$23,563
Laboratory Technician		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$54,890	\$23,594
Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$52,631	\$22,907
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$51,147	\$29,659
Long Term Temporary Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$49,270	\$6,596

Laboratory Technician		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$46,560	\$23,426
Instructional Assistant	Adjunct Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$41,407	\$7,655
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$40,442	\$5,373
Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$40,253	\$21,080
Long Term Temporary Professor	Overload Professor	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$38,283	\$10,920
Laboratory Technician		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$36,210	\$6,523
Long Term Temporary Professor	Substitute Faculty	Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$35,423	\$10,645
Professor		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$12,799	\$1,610
Coordinator		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$11,430	\$1,438
Laboratory Technician		Los Rios Community College District	Sacramento City College Sci, Math & Engineering	\$6,293	\$873